This STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code: DCAT 49034			
1. Debtor(s) (Last Name	First) Address(es)	2. Secured Party(ies) and address(es):	
Orthopedic Casting 924 Locust St. P.O. Box 399 Eudora, KS 66025		OCL Building Partnership 924 Locust Street Eudora, KS 66025	For Filing Officer: (Date, Time, No., & Filing Office)
			9014669
			102.100-
			FILED
			DOUGLAS COUNTY KANSAC
3. This statement refers t	o original Financing Sta	atement bearing File No.	
3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File No. 000193 Filed with Register of Deeds			
	The second states and states	AAAA CLA	Douglas County KS
4. A. Continuation	The original Financing Statement bearing the above file number is still offortive. RECISTER		
e e. rennation	B. Termination The Secured Party of record no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the above file number the Secured Party of record release collateral below.		
X O. Helease	collateral below.	cribed in the Financing Statement bearing the above	file number the Secured Party of record releases the
D. Assignment	The Secured Party of record has assigned the Secured Party's rights in the assessment of the second secured Party's rights in the second		
The r mancing statement bearing the above file number is amended as set forth below:			t forth below:
5. This area for description	on Collateral, Release,	Collateral if assigned, Amendment, or description o	I Beal Estate it
			r hear Estate, if necessary.
Lat 71 in Intert B			
Lot 7A, in Intech Business Park Addition No. 2, in the City of			
KXWXXXXX Eudora, in Douglas County, Kansas, as shown by the recorded			
Pruc		OCL	TNSHP GAN PARTNER
		\geq t	25 Provin
By: (Signature(s) of Debto	r(s) (necessary only if ite	By By	C when
			Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)
(1) FILING OFFICER (FORM UCC-2-KANSAS	JNIFORM COMMERCIA	L Form approved by:	6 DC
		Secretary of State	
and the second se			LOCHHGOD CO., INC., ATCHISON, MANSAS